8/11/2021 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2002 FORD F250 SUPER DUTY: 1FTNX21F62EA73945

(C|AR[F|AY

2002 FORD F250 SUPER DUTY

VIN: TFTNX21F62EA73945

4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
7.3LV8BF

DIESEL

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
20 Service history records
Personal vehicle

Last owned in Pennsylvania

Last reported odometer
64,452 reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/11/21 at 2:04:54 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Year purchased

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

C|ARIFIAFT

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FTNX21F62EA73945

2001
Personal
19 yrs. 9 mo.
Pennsylvania
5913/yr
64,452

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this

No Issues Reported

No Issues Reported

m No Issiies Renorted
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8/11/2021
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

Basic Warranty
QOriginal warranty estimated to have expired.

Natailad Hictarwy
Gnmﬁu@ Letalled History

Owner 1

Purchased:
2001

year.

Source

NICB

Date Mileage
09/25/2001

10/15/2001 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Perkiomenville, PA

11/08/2001 419 Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.

11/14/2001 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Perkiomenville, PA

Title #5681095TWAOQ1

Red Hill Ford
Red Hill, PA
215-679-7911
redhillford.com

3.6 /5.0 5 Verified Reviews &@

01/12/2006 32,970

Red Hill Ford
Red Hill, PA
215-679-7911
redhillford.com

3.6 /5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

04/07/2006 34,853

Red Hill Ford
Red Hill, PA
215-679-7911
redhillford.com

3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

07/14/2006 37,337

Red Hill Ford
Red Hill, PA
215-679-7911
redhillford.com

3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

09/11/2006 38,699

09/15/2006 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Perkiomenville, PA

Title #56810951WAOQ1

Red Hill Ford
Red Hill, PA
215-679-7911

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FTNX21F62EA73945

10/31/2006 39,616

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2002 FORD F250 SUPER DUTY: 1FTNX21F62EA73945

R

No Issues Indicated

No Issues Reported
No Recalls Reported

Warranty Expired

Personal Vehicle
5,913 mi/yr

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported

g, Vehicle serviced

N

«_r, Vehicle serviced
#% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Fuel filter replaced
- 0il and filter changed
- Air filter replaced
- Fluids checked
- Intercooler hose replaced
- Air intake hose replaced

»_r, Vehicle serviced

/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Qil and filter changed
- Fluids checked

*_r, Vehicle serviced
/% -Maintenance inspection completed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Registration issued or renewed

* g, Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
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8/11/2021

01/31/2007

05/11/2007

08/22/2007

03/05/2008

04/07/2008

08/29/2008

06/01/2009

08/21/2009

08/25/2009

12/04/2009

06/28/2010

08/16/2010

41,353

43,360

45,837

47,507

47,715

51,932

53,700

54,784

56,414

57,478

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2002 FORD F250 SUPER DUTY: 1FTNX21F62EA73945

redhillford.com
3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

Red Hill Ford
Red Hill, PA
215-679-7911
redhillford.com

3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

Red Hill Ford
Red Hill, PA
215-679-7911
redhillford.com

3.6 /5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

Red Hill Ford
Red Hill, PA
215-679-7911
redhillford.com

3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

'Red Hill Ford

Red Hill, PA
215-679-7911
redhillford.com

3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

Red Hill Ford
Red Hill, PA
215-679-7911
redhillford.com

3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Perkiomenville, PA
Title #56810951WA01

Red Hill Ford
Red Hill, PA
215-679-7911
redhillford.com

3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Perkiomenville, PA
Title #5681095TWAD1

Red Hill Ford
Red Hill, PA
215-679-7911
redhillford.com

3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

Red Hill Ford
Red Hill, PA
215-679-7911
redhillford.com

3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

Red Hill Ford
Red Hill, PA
215-679-7911

redhillford.com
3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @

Red Hill Ford
Red Hill, PA
215-679-7911
redhillford.com

N EIEN CV\acifind Nacdaiien Q

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FTNX21F62EA73945

- Fluids checked

g, Vehicle serviced
\, - Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked

g, Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Air filter replaced
- Fuel filter replaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

s ¢, Vehicle serviced
\ - Maintenance inspection completed
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

+ £, Vehicle serviced
/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

«_r, Vehicle serviced
A

Registration issued or renewed

£ Vehiclé serviced
#% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed

« r, Vehicle serviced

/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Qil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Emissions or safety inspection performed

+ ¢, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oil and filter changed

»_r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Front brake pads replaced
- Front brake rotor(s) replaced
- Brake pads replaced

»_r, Vehicle serviced
/% -Maintenance inspection completed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed
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08/16/2010

12/08/2010

07/12/2011

08/19/2011

08/26/2011

09/09/2011

08/30/2012

09/05/2012

09/09/2013

08/30/2014

08/11/2019

08/19/2020

59,398

61,747

62,124

62,225

64,452

C/ARIFIAPY

First Owner

CARFAX Venicle History Report tor this 2002 FORD FZ250 SUPER DUITY: TFINX21F62EA73945
3.0/ .U D VelllEU ReVIEWS

Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Perkiomenville, PA

Title #5681095TWAOQ1
Red Hill Ford *_g, Vehicle serviced
Red Hill, PA j§ - Fuel filter replaced
215-679-7911 - Fluids checked
redhillford.com - Oil and filter changed
3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @
Red Hill Ford « £, Vehicle serviced
Red Hill, PA \, - Maintenance inspection completed
215-679-7911 - Oil and filter changed

redhillford.com
3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Perkiomenville, PA

Title #56810951WAOQ1

Red Hill Ford »_r, Vehicle serviced

Red Hill, PA - Maintenance inspection completed
215-679-7911 - Brakes checked

redhillford.com - Tire condition and pressure checked

3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews & - Emissions or safety inspection performed

Red Hill Ford « £, Vehicle serviced
Red Hill, PA \, - Maintenance inspection completed
215-679-7911 - Battery replaced

redhillford.com
3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Perkiomenville, PA

Title #56810951WAQ1

Red Hill Ford » g, Vehicle serviced

Red Hill, PA /% - Maintenance inspection completed
215-679-7911 - Battery/charging system checked
redhillford.com - Oil and filter changed

- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

3.6/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Perkiomenville, PA

Title #5681095107 WA

Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Perkiomenville, PA

Title #5681095101 WA

Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Perkiomenville, PA

Title #5681095101 WA

Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Perkiomenville, PA

Title #5681095101 WA

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FTNX21F62EA73945
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8/11/2021 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2002 FORD F250 SUPER DUTY: 1FTNX21F62EA73945

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides Carfax with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about
this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technologrr analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX o @CARFAXinc [E About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR

PURPOSE.

© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
8/11/21 2:04:54 PM (CDT)
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8/11/2021 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2002 FORD F250 SUPER DUTY: 1FTNX21F62EA73945

Emmﬂmm : OWNERSHIP HISTORY:
V E H I C L E Number of Owners:
H H Lasto d in the followi .

I G H LI G TS s?aste/;'gginlcne: € foflowing Pennsylvania
B0 O 2o S eRoAITY
VIN: 1TETNX21F62EA73945 STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS:

Body Style: 4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP

Engine Size: 7.3L V8 F None of these major title problems
: Fi were reported by a state
Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 Department of Motor Vehicles:
Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed
Flood, Hail, Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed
Mechanical Limits No Problem

ACCIDENTS AND OTHER ISSUES:

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss :2 I:rstl;s
Original Manufacturer's Warranty: P
Basic Warranty Expired No Issues
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and Structural Damage P
extended warranty options with your dealer! Eporie

The original manufacturer's warranty includes:

: No Issues
36 months or 36,000 miles Airbag Deployment Reported

Odometer Rollback E:plgftz?js

Other Accidents / Damage ::;gft':zs

lnformatlon excerpted from the CARF%X
erijc[)e ﬁog port forSaf
n S,

elia |I\t}/ see oris
additiona) Inf orm Ossa terms
source attributions, sc 2 mers |m| atsons
o to carfax.com comé:» tcje
Guarantee terms and conditi

SHOW ME THE GARFAX

© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved
8/11/21 2:04:54 PM (CDT)
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